
All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Sai Kumar Chainuru M 06-01-1994 21210 * AP Main  15
Aditya Kiran K. M 06-12-1994 4057 * AP Main  15

2 Jayank Ahuja M 02-11-1993 2235 * DLI Main  14
Chirag Arora M 17-02-1997 15395 * DLI Main  14

3 Utkarsh Arora M 02-11-1996 3330 * DLI 7 Main   7
Kaustubh Rawat M 03-07-1998 2683 * UTR Main   7

4 Rajiv Bajaj M 18-09-1985 1109 @% DLI Main  18
Anmoal Behrani M 24-12-1993 5571 * MAH Main  18

5 Bhaskar Chkraborty M 01-11-1993 2722 * DLI 8 Main   8
Gaurav Deswal M 11-08-1996 3333 *& DLI Main   8

6 Nishant Dua M 06-11-1994 7951 * DLI Main  17
Mritunjay Singh M 20-02-1997 18692 * HAR Main  17

7 Ketan Chahal M 19-05-1994 2776 *& HAR Main  13
Akshit Mahajan M 09-09-1992 1567 * HAR Main  13

8 Harinder Malik M 05-01-1986 4210 * HAR Main  16
Satinder Malik M 16-12-1988 4615 * HAR Main  16

9 Arun George M 08-11-1995 2469 * KER 1 Main   1
Sanyam Shukla M 19-04-1996 2892 * AI Main   1

10 Kiran Kumar G. M 04-05-1996 5841 * KTK 5 Main   5
Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-01-1995 5837 * KTK Main   5

11 Shiva Kumar M. M 05-02-1985 3531 * KTK Main  20
Nagendra T. M 23-06-1992 2699 * AP Main  20

12 Prakash Raj S. M 18-01-1996 12020 * KTK 3 Main   3
Vaibhaav M 24-04-1996 11728 * KTK Main   3

13 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-09-1996 3981 * MAH 2 Main   2
Saurabh Sharma M 30-12-1997 2901 *& HAR Main   2

14 Viplav Kuvale M 30-07-1996 7660 * MAH Main  19
Firoj Mulani M 21-07-1990 5933 * MAH Main  19

15 Imran Khan K. M 31-05-1995 17850 * TN Main  11
Rajesh Krishnan N. M 25-08-1984 9410 * TN Main  11

16 Mohamed Rehan R. M 09-08-1986 576 *# R.Vijay Anand TN Main  10
Velavan V. M 23-11-1991 3469 * TN Main  10

17 Lokesh V. M 09-11-1994 3971 * TN 4 Main   4
Vembarasan V. M 08-09-1995 3643 * TN Main   4

18 Aakash Kumar M 26-06-1997 5521 * UP Main   9
Kapil Chaudhry M 29-03-1997 6314 * UP Main   9
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Tushar Sharma M 11-05-1999 6253 * UP Main  12

Brijesh Yadav M 19-01-1999 8500 * UP Main  12
20 Rohit Raturi M 10-01-1990 4760 * UTR 6 Main   6

Mohit Tiwari M 24-09-1992 3018 * UTR Main   6
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Sandeep Kumar Pal M 15-01-1993 4731 * BHR 7 Qual   7
Jatin Sarvaiya M 10-05-1985 23785 * GUJ Qual   7

2 Sarthak Arora M 12-07-1998 23353 * DLI Qual
Sahej Sabharwal M 30-07-1997 6298 * DLI Qual

3 Ayush Garg M 06-08-1997 7173 * DLI Qual
Mukul Wadhwa M 25-07-1998 14505 * HAR Qual

4 Tanveer Gill M 25-01-1982 313 #% DLI Qual
Rishabh Sahdev M 03-08-1996 3581 * DLI Qual

5 Sachin Rawat M 11-11-1988 2613 * DLI Qual
Ashish Sharma M 12-07-1992 2993 * DLI Qual

6 Amit Sharma M 28-01-1989 3564 * DLI Qual
Vishal Thakran M 13-09-1997 12341 * DLI Qual

7 Dharmarajsinh Jadeja M 25-01-1998 19311 * GUJ Qual
Girirajsinh Zala M 12-01-2000 23311 * GUJ Qual

8 Kuldeepsinh Jadeja M 26-12-1996 6678 * GUJ Qual
Bhavin Jadhav M 29-09-1998 19312 * GUJ Qual

9 Vishal Chauhan M 05-08-1999 13833 * HAR Qual
Gaurav Malhan M 04-11-1995 6224 * HAR Qual

10 Kush Chugh M 12-08-2001 8310 * HAR Qual
Piyush Kumar M 04-09-2001 18680 * UP Qual

11 Sanni Gautam M 08-02-1986 24327 * HAR Qual
Ram Krishan M 20-07-1994 23700 * HAR Qual

12 Sahil Jaibhagwan M 27-06-1999 8049 * HAR Qual
Mohit Khatri M 11-02-1991 4614 * HAR Qual

13 Saksham Awasthi M 05-03-1998 6251 * HP Qual
Mihir Katoch M 09-01-1996 19243 * DLI Qual

14 Aravind Madhavan J. M 12-10-1995 3936 * KER 8 Qual   8
Giri Sankar M.G. M 07-06-1992 3779 * GUJ Qual   8

15 Laxman Nikhit M 25-03-1999 7267 * KTK Qual
Saketh Upadhya M 25-02-2000 3299 * KTK Qual

16 Vinayak Dandavate M 22-07-1993 5017 * MAH Qual
Nihar Kelkar M 10-11-1997 4301 * MAH Qual

17 Nikhar Garg M 01-02-1995 9967 * MAH 1 Qual   1
Siddharth M 01-12-1992 4566 * HAR Qual   1

18 Ayush Kanungo M 22-08-1996 7399 * MP Qual
Deepak Varma M 08-03-1997 11166 * MP Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          09-07-2017 PM 4:59:40 Badminton Tournament Planner



All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Gaurav Parmar M 28-06-1991 3542 * MP Qual

Nipender Singh M 25-11-1991 3053 * MP Qual
20 Rishabh Shukla M 19-04-1995 19045 * MP Qual

Piyush Verma M 15-12-1996 7327 * MP Qual
21 Mayank Behal M 29-09-1984 623 *#&% PNB Qual

Gurpartap Singh M 28-12-1992 7427 * PNB Qual
22 Shubham Bhatt M 11-03-1998 13854 * PNB Qual

Anubhav Saxena M 16-05-1998 14660 * UP Qual
23 Bharat Duggal M 15-09-1995 8057 * PNB Qual

Prateek Mahajan M 07-03-1989 4208 * GOA Qual
24 Kashish M 25-05-1995 4381 * PNB 6 Qual   6

Sahil Katlariya M 03-03-1988 4704 * PNB Qual   6
25 Robin Khera M 02-09-1996 22258 * PNB Qual

Gurpreet Singh M 12-11-1998 18369 * PNB Qual
26 Deepak Nakra M 30-08-1996 16513 * PNB Qual

Rohit Sharma M 27-08-1991 5855 * PNB Qual
27 Manpreet Singh M 17-02-1998 15379 * PNB Qual

Manpreet Singh M 09-04-1999 16202 * PNB Qual
28 Ganesh Kumar A. M 18-08-1997 18458 * TN 2 Qual   2

Abinash K. M 17-12-1997 6176 * TN Qual   2
29 Mohanraj E. M 10-01-1996 22373 * TN Qual

Senthilvel Govindarasu M 30-07-1997 23717 * TN Qual
30 Malik Jalal J. M 19-01-1985 649 * TN Qual

Elango Inba Kumar R. M 30-06-1993 17428 * TN Qual
31 Jigil Joy M 10-10-1996 22923 * TN Qual

Jil Joy M 08-09-1994 22924 * TN Qual
32 Tamilselvan P. M 27-05-1994 15032 * TN Qual

Mohamed Roshan Zameer M 24-07-1990 2494 * TN Qual
33 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-09-1997 6755 * UP 5 Qual   5

Deepak Mishra M 16-04-1997 7404 * UP Qual   5
34 Faiz Hadees M 08-11-1993 2543 * UP Qual

Ayan Khan M 10-09-1996 2921 * UP Qual
35 Vivek Kumar M 20-11-1997 8121 * UP Qual

Nandi Rawat M 10-09-1999 8676 * UP Qual
36 Sanjeev Mall M 30-04-1997 8674 * UP Qual

Shubham Singh M 15-08-1992 2300 *& UP Qual
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Saundarya Pandey M 21-09-1999 6313 * UP Qual

Ravi Singh M 09-08-1998 7457 * PNB Qual
38 Abhishek Singh M 16-10-1996 8672 * UP Qual

Ankit Tiwari M 22-05-1998 8094 * UP Qual
39 Vasu Agarwal M 23-01-1998 6724 * UTR Qual

Varun Bhardwaj M 01-08-1998 6723 * UTR Qual
40 Jeevan Bora M 30-03-1998 6655 * UTR Qual

Parshav Raj M 28-11-1997 15500 * UTR Qual
41 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-09-1994 5023 * UTR Qual

Himanshu Tiwari M 20-11-1997 5183 * UTR Qual
42 Umang Kaushik M 18-03-1998 15462 * UTR Qual

Karan Singh Bisht M 27-01-1997 24074 * UTR Qual
43 Akarshan Kumar M 30-05-1996 8021 * UTR Qual

Vinay Yadav M 10-09-1997 6316 * UP Qual
44 Satish Kumar Lodhi M 08-04-1992 6265 * UTR Qual

Sreesh Rathi M 28-09-1991 15222 * UTR Qual
45 Sourabh Pandey M 29-05-1999 6763 * UTR Qual

Sanjay Rawat M 12-05-1995 15224 * UTR Qual
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of MD - Reserve List
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Pankaj Naithani M 06-05-1984 2152 % CHG Qual   3
Ashish Sharma M 21-01-1979 89 CHG Qual   3

2 Siddharth Gurkha M 08-07-1993 6473 * GUJ Qual   4
Prabhat Yadav M 20-09-1988 1811 & UP Qual   4

3 Rahul Rajak M 21-05-1997 10539 * MP Qual
Vijendra Singh M 3572 MP Qual

4 Abhishek Agarwal M 16-07-1983 1736 &% UP Qual
Amritpal Singh M 20-08-1995 6268 * UTR Qual

5 Akhilesh Kumar M UTR Qual
Daljeet Singh M 07-09-1965 17232 * J&K Qual

6 Deepak Pal M 20-12-1974 9285 * UTR Qual
Ashirvad Pathak M 1773 UTR Qual
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-01-1996 2430 * AP Main  15
Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-07-1994 1599 *& AP Main  15

2 Manali Sinha F 03-02-1986 1161 *@&% ASM Main  12
Radha Thakur F 10-06-1999 14897 * UP Main  12

3 Nisha Karamchand F 11-07-1992 2167 * CHG 8 Main   8
Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-04-1994 2082 * ASM Main   8

4 Mallika Dang F 15-07-2000 15091 * DLI Main
Aakriti Kumar F 06-10-1999 21562 * DLI Main

5 Durva Gupta F 30-09-2003 8305 * DLI Main
Khushboo Kumar F 10-04-2000 6586 * DLI Main

6 Anamika Kashyap F 11-10-1999 5382 * DLI Main   9
Pragya Rai F 20-07-1995 3268 *& UP Main   9

7 Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 3493 * GUJ 3 Main   3
Riya Gajjar F 26-12-1997 5410 * GUJ Main   3

8 Nimmi Patel F 31-12-1994 2814 * GUJ 4 Main   4
Anjali Rawat F 02-09-1995 2410 * GUJ Main   4

9 Komal Antil F 22-07-1996 2984 *& HAR Main  17
Seema Panchal F 07-08-1996 6441 * HAR Main  17

10 Lalita Dahiya F 16-09-1997 3172 * HAR 7 Main   7
Shivani Santosh Singh F 28-12-1997 8213 * HAR Main   7

11 Sakshi Gahlawat F 27-07-2002 15782 * HAR Main  16
Bharti Gulia F 27-09-2001 24096 * HAR Main  16

12 Jagriti Nashier F 22-08-1994 2826 * HAR Main  11
Jyoti Nashier F 29-07-1991 2717 * HAR Main  11

13 Palak Kakani F 27-08-2000 9443 * MP Main  18
Kirti Prasad F 09-11-1998 12726 * UP Main  18

14 Heena F 27-05-1993 18228 * PNB Main  19
Shagufta Zahoor F 08-07-1996 3186 * JAR Main  19

15 Ramya Tulasi B. V. F 30-01-1996 3661 * TN 5 Main   5
Varsha Belawadi F 13-05-1986 170 * KTK Main   5

16 Anees Kowser J. F 24-05-1986 746 #% TN Main  13
Swati Sharma F 03-07-1988 2116 * UTR Main  13

17 Harika V. F 11-09-1996 2938 *$ TS 1 Main   1
Karishma Wadkar F 12-02-1997 3221 *& MAH Main   1

18 Akanshi Baliyan F 17-07-1997 3153 * UP Main  14
Mayuri Yadav F 18-01-1999 8088 * GUJ Main  14
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Shivani Choudhary F 19-04-1997 18536 * UP Main

Shubhra Dubey F 15-02-1999 8091 * UP Main
20 Aparna Datt F 10-05-2000 8475 * UTR Main

Shreya Vats F 03-04-2000 18155 * UTR Main
21 Kuhoo Garg F 22-09-1998 2989 * UTR 2 Main   2

Ningshi Block Hazarika F 13-02-1997 3112 * ASM Main   2
22 Rageshri Garg F 24-10-2001 12353 * UTR Main

Ishita Panwar F 04-04-2002 7973 * UTR Main
23 Sheetal Kargeti F 12-12-1992 2031 * UTR 6 Main   6

Saruni Sharma F 10-07-1994 3451 * UP Main   6
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of WD - Reserve List
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Sazia Khan F 26-11-1992 2164 MP Main  10
Parssa Naqvi F 20-11-1989 942 *% UP Main  10
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Sanyam Shukla M 19-04-1996 2892 * AI 3 Main   3
Ningshi Block Hazarika F 13-02-1997 3112 * ASM Main   3

2 Utkarsh Arora M 02-11-1996 3330 * DLI 5 Main   5
Karishma Wadkar F 12-02-1997 3221 *& MAH Main   5

3 Rohan Kapoor M 16-09-1997 2927 * DLI 4 Main   4
Kuhoo Garg F 22-09-1998 2989 * UTR Main   4

4 Prateek Mahajan M 07-03-1989 4208 * GOA Main  19
Parssa Naqvi F 20-11-1989 942 *% UP Main  19

5 Siddharth Gurkha M 08-07-1993 6473 * GUJ Main   9
Nimmi Patel F 31-12-1994 2814 * GUJ Main   9

6 Ketan Chahal M 19-05-1994 2776 *& HAR Main 200
Mohita Sahdev F 05-02-1988 1193 *@ AAI Main 200

7 Dinesh Choudhary M 01-03-1988 3503 * HAR Main  16
Jyoti Garg F 01-05-1995 23597 * HAR Main  16

8 Kirtesh Dhindhwal M 28-01-1992 1803 * HAR 7 Main   7
Anubha Kaushik F 21-06-1992 17888 * DLI Main   7

9 Akshit Mahajan M 09-09-1992 1567 * HAR Main  10
Saumya Singh F 28-11-1998 7771 * GUJ Main  10

10 Saurabh Sharma M 30-12-1997 2901 *& HAR 1 Main   1
Anoushka Parikh F 26-03-1997 3166 * GUJ Main   1

11 Siddharth M 01-12-1992 4566 * HAR 8 Main   8
Manali Sinha F 03-02-1986 1161 *@&% ASM Main   8

12 Jagdish Yadav K. M 26-08-1985 3546 * KTK Main  13
Varsha Belawadi F 13-05-1986 170 * KTK Main  13

13 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-09-1996 3981 * MAH 2 Main   2
Harika V. F 11-09-1996 2938 *$ TS Main   2

14 Gaurav Parmar M 28-06-1991 3542 * MP Main  18
Kirti Prasad F 09-11-1998 12726 * UP Main  18

15 Kashish M 25-05-1995 4381 * PNB Main  14
Jagriti Nashier F 22-08-1994 2826 * HAR Main  14

16 Rajesh Krishnan N. M 25-08-1984 9410 * TN Main  12
Ramya Tulasi B. V. F 30-01-1996 3661 * TN Main  12

17 Mohamed Rehan R. M 09-08-1986 576 *# R.Vijay Anand TN Main  17
Anees Kowser J. F 24-05-1986 746 #% TN Main  17

18 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-03-1997 6314 * UP Main  15
Pragya Rai F 20-07-1995 3268 *& UP Main  15
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Tushar Sharma M 11-05-1999 6253 * UP Main  11

Mayuri Yadav F 18-01-1999 8088 * GUJ Main  11
20 Mohit Tiwari M 24-09-1992 3018 * UTR 6 Main   6

Saruni Sharma F 10-07-1994 3451 * UP Main   6
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Jayank Ahuja M 02-11-1993 2235 * DLI 6 Qual   6
Nisha Karamchand F 11-07-1992 2167 * CHG Qual   6

2 Sarthak Arora M 12-07-1998 23353 * DLI Qual
Aakriti Kumar F 06-10-1999 21562 * DLI Qual

3 Bhumeet Chauhan M 03-12-1997 24133 * DLI Qual
Mansi Dhoundiyal F 13-05-2001 18254 * DLI Qual

4 Sanchit Kumar Pal M 04-10-1999 15274 * DLI Qual
Bharti Pal F 24-09-2001 15273 * DLI Qual

5 Sahej Sabharwal M 30-07-1997 6298 * DLI Qual
Mallika Dang F 15-07-2000 15091 * DLI Qual

6 Amit Sharma M 28-01-1989 3564 * DLI Qual
Neeru Rana F 27-03-1991 1660 *& UTR Qual

7 Vishal Thakran M 13-09-1997 12341 * DLI 7 Qual   7
Seema Panchal F 07-08-1996 6441 * HAR Qual   7

8 Dharmarajsinh Jadeja M 25-01-1998 19311 * GUJ Qual
Dhruvi Dholariya F 05-04-2002 24258 * GUJ Qual

9 Kuldeepsinh Jadeja M 26-12-1996 6678 * GUJ Qual   9
Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 3493 * GUJ Qual   9

10 Bhavin Jadhav M 29-09-1998 19312 * GUJ 8 Qual   8
Riya Gajjar F 26-12-1997 5410 * GUJ Qual   8

11 Girirajsinh Zala M 12-01-2000 23311 * GUJ Qual
Khushi Dhruv F 21-08-2002 24237 * GUJ Qual

12 Tushar Makkar M 17-10-1993 7987 * HAR Qual
Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-07-1994 1599 *& AP Qual

13 Gaurav Malhan M 04-11-1995 6224 * HAR Qual
Bharti Gulia F 27-09-2001 24096 * HAR Qual

14 Satinder Malik M 16-12-1988 4615 * HAR Qual  12
Sakshi Gahlawat F 27-07-2002 15782 * HAR Qual  12

15 Saksham Awasthi M 05-03-1998 6251 * HP Qual
Khushboo Kumar F 10-04-2000 6586 * DLI Qual

16 Nihar Kelkar M 10-11-1997 4301 * MAH 5 Qual   5
Akanshi Baliyan F 17-07-1997 3153 * UP Qual   5

17 Bharat Duggal M 15-09-1995 8057 * PNB Qual
Sargun Kaur F 22-07-1996 13806 * PNB Qual

18 Manpreet Singh M 17-02-1998 15379 * PNB Qual
Shagufta Zahoor F 08-07-1996 3186 * JAR Qual
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Senthilvel Govindarasu M 30-07-1997 23717 * TN Qual

Thamizhiniyal D. F 12-07-1996 22396 * TN Qual
20 Aakash Kumar M 26-06-1997 5521 * UP Qual

Rupal Anand F 26-12-1996 10698 * J&K Qual
21 Faiz Hadees M 08-11-1993 2543 * UP Qual  11

Kanwaljeet Kaur F 15-04-1994 2082 * ASM Qual  11
22 Jitendra Kumar M 11-08-1988 15929 * UP 3 Qual   3

Shivangi Verma F 25-11-1993 3269 #& UP Qual   3
23 Anubhav Saxena M 16-05-1998 14660 * UP Qual

Radha Thakur F 10-06-1999 14897 * UP Qual
24 Kunwar Ishan Singh M 11-07-1998 6317 * UP Qual  13

Shivani Santosh Singh F 28-12-1997 8213 * HAR Qual  13
25 Shubham Singh M 15-08-1992 2300 *& UP Qual

Durva Gupta F 30-09-2003 8305 * DLI Qual
26 Anshul Tripathi M 12-06-1997 9945 * UP Qual  10

Priya Singh F 30-05-1997 8675 * UP Qual  10
27 Brijesh Yadav M 19-01-1999 8500 * UP 4 Qual   4

Lalita Dahiya F 16-09-1997 3172 * HAR Qual   4
28 Prince Chaturvedi M 05-09-1994 5023 * UTR Qual

Monika Thakur F 07-02-1994 2306 * UTR Qual
29 Umang Kaushik M 18-03-1998 15462 * UTR Qual

Shivani Choudhary F 19-04-1997 18536 * UP Qual
30 Sourabh Pandey M 29-05-1999 6763 * UTR Qual

Ishita Panwar F 04-04-2002 7973 * UTR Qual
31 Sanjay Rawat M 12-05-1995 15224 * UTR Qual

Rageshri Garg F 24-10-2001 12353 * UTR Qual
32 Himanshu Tiwari M 20-11-1997 5183 * UTR 2 Qual   2

Swati Sharma F 03-07-1988 2116 * UTR Qual   2
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All India Senior Doubles Ranking Tounament 2017 at Devpura, Uttarakhand
Entries of XD - Reserve List
Date
26 - 29 Jul 2017

City, Country
Haridwar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Sahil Katlariya M 03-03-1988 4704 * PNB Qual   1
Sazia Khan F 26-11-1992 2164 MP Qual   1

2 Amritpal Singh M 20-08-1995 6268 * UTR Qual
Hema UTR Qual
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